	Horida Departan Digision of Cor	ent of States LOA
	ADDITIC AGCESS	
	Electronic Filing C	Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a c (shown below) on the top and bottom	over sheet. Type the fax audit number of all pages of the document.
	(((H080002712	208 3)))
		Etc. FC
	1	
No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butt	on on your browser from this page. Doing
No		on on your prowser nom uns page. Doing
No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butt	er cover sheet.
<b>Nu</b> 	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD buttons so will generate another	on on your prowser nom uns page. Doing
y	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butt	er cover sheet.
y	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto so will generate anothe Division of Corporations Fax Number : ( <del>350)617-6383.</del>	er cover sheet.
To:	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto so will generate anothe Division of Corporations Fax Number : ( <del>950)617-6383.</del>	Fax $850 \ge 45 \ 60 \ge 0$
To:	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto so will generate anothe Division of Corporations Fax Number : ( <del>950)617-6383.</del>	er cover sheet.
To:	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button so will generate another Division of Corporations Fax Number : ( <del>350)617-6383.</del> Account Name : FOLEY & LARDNER Account Number : 072720000061	Fax $850 \ge 45 \ 60 \ge 0$
To:	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto so will generate another Division of Corporations Fax Number : (950)617-6383. Account Name : FOLEY & LARDNER Account Number : 072720000061 Phone : (904)359-2000	Fax $850 \ge 45 \ 60 \ge 0$

# IMPERIAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$60.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

S. HAWKES Help DEL 112008 EXAMINER

80

DEC I

0

64 OI HY

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Page 1 Page 1 of 1



ξ,

ATTORNEYS AT LAW ONE INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 1300 JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32202-5017 P. O. BOX 240 JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32201-0240 TELEPHONE: 904.359.2000 FACSIMILE: 904.359.8700 WWW.FOLEY.COM

# FACSIMILETRANSMISSION

## Total # of Pages 2 (not including this page)

PHONE#:	FAX#:
850.245.6955	850.245.6030

From:	vhodge
Email Address:	VHodge@foley.com
Sender's Direct Dial:	904.359.2000
Date:	12/11/2008
Client Matter No:	084091-0102
User ID:	vhodge

### **MESSAGE:**

Suzanne, attached is the second dissolution filing for Imperial Financial Solutions. Thank you for your assistance. Valerie Hodge

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL USE OF THE DESIGNATED RECIPIENTS NAMED ABOVE. THIS MESSAGE MAY BE AN ATTORNEY-CLIENT COMMUNICATION, AND AS SUCH IS PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT OR ANY AGENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING IT TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS DOCUMENT IN ERROR, AND THAT ANY REVIEW, DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS MESSAGE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US BY MAIL. THANK YOU.

Fax Audit No. H08000271208 3

and assigned document number

Б

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is IMPERIAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on May 3, 2007 L07000047495

3. The date the dissolution was approved:  $\frac{1}{2}$ 

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

The dissolution was approved by written consent of the sole member of the limited liability company.

5. CHECK ONE:

12/11/2008 10

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

#### 7. CHECK ONE:

 $\checkmark$  There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

	Signature	
	111	
<u> </u>		

Printed Name

Jonathan Neuman, President of Imperial Holdings, LLC, sole Managing Member

JACK\_1403282.1 PDF

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**